
D34—iinctttr Filming, Saturday, November 19,1983

Public Auction Register PUBLIC HOLIDAY
AUCTION SALEClosing Date Monday 500 P M

of each week s publication

FRI. NOV 25 - 12 NoonPublic Auction ofFarmette Located on the
premises appr. 1 mi
north of Grimes Airport,
northeast of Bethel, Berks
Co., follow airport Rd
north to Arrowhead
Estates sign, pass under
sign to first road right,
continue on that road to
sale. Daniel E ForemanEstate. G. Harvey Weik,
Auctioneer

Sale by The Howard Mc-
Comsey Estate, Jay Mc-
Comsey, Executor.
Kreider and Kline, Auc-
tioneers.

Fr. Nov. 25th, 1983
at 3:00 P.M.

FRI NOV 25 - 730 PM
Public Auction of Cattle
Located at Shady Lane
Dairy Sales,'/« mi. west of
Suarryville off Rt 372 on

ak Bottom Rd Walter
Family Club Calf Sale

FRI NOV 25 - 10 AM
Public Auction of Real
Estate, Building Lot,
Garage Equipment,
Truck, Auto, Auto Parts,
Old Guns, Fine Antiques,
Old Toys, Dolls and
Household Goods
Located along New Dan-
ville Pike, RD 1, Con-
estoga, Pequea Twp, Lan-
caster Co, PA, between
New Danville and Con-
estoga Simon L and
Margaret G Cramer,
Owners Howard Shaub
and Roy C Probst, Auc-
tioneers

FRI NOV 25 - 2 PM
Public Auction Valuable
58 acre farm known as
Howard McComsey's
Farm located Rt 222, 17
miles south of Lancaster
to Quarryville Cemetery,
turn east on Dry Wells
Rd to farm on right, or
from Oxford go North on
Rt 472 approx 12 miles
Turn west on Dry Wells
Rd, farm on the left

FRI. NOV 25 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Farm
Equipment and Residen-
tial Building Lot Located
at N Franklin and W
Howard St., Red Lion, PA
Blame N Rentzel, Auc-
tioneer
FRI NOV 25 - 10 AM
Public Auction of Farm
Located 4 mi east of Rt
309, 20 minutes north of
Allentown, take PA Turn-
pike to Allentown exit Rt
309 north 20 minutes to
Rt. 895 E Follow sale
signs or Rt. 61 to Rt
895E. Ron Rhoads Ltd ,
Auctioneer
FRI NOV 25 - 1 30 PM
Public Auction of Pigs
Located at Westminster
Livestock Auction,
Westminster, MD
FRI. NOV 25 - 3 PM
Public Auction of Misc
Located at the Bart Twp
Fire Hall in Georgetown,
PA. Old Towne Auction
Service
FRI NOV 25 - 12 Noon
and SAT NOV 26 - 930
AM Public Auction of
Primitives, Small Items,
Oak and Misc Furniture
Located at Troxelville An-
tiques, Troxelville, PA
Joe Herman, Owner Mark
J Jones and Dale L
Longacre, Auctioneer
SAT NOV 26 - 11 AM
Public Auction of Horses
Located at Keister's Mid-
dleburg Auction Sales,
Inc., Rt. 555, 3 mi east of
Middleburg, PA, 5 mi
west of Selmsgrove, PA
Don and Walt Keister,
Owners Ray Long and
Dave Imes, Auctioneers

Location: Sale will be held at the Bart Twp. Fire Hall located in
Georgetown, Pa.

DOOR PRIZES EVERY HOUR
(By Local Merchants)

Grand Prize To Be Given Away At 9:30 PM
(Brand new set of Single Horse Harness)

(By Olde Towne Auction Service)
“FREE CALENDERS FOR ALL REGISTERED BUYERS"

28' Truckload of Groceries
From Harleys Wholesale Groceries

of Altoona, Pa.
“CU2"

With Drygoods, Watches, Cut Glass
Tapistries, and More

“A.K. King"
With Truckload of new Tools and

Farm Supplies
Auctioneers Note: Anyone that has anything they would like us to sell at this sale
may bring it to the Firehall on day ol the sale. Hours for receiving are from 9:00
a.m. to 1:00 p.m. NO itemswill bereceived after the 1:00 p.m. deadline.

Bring us your unwanted itemsto sell at this well attended Sale
Accepting Wagons, Carriages, Livestock, Tools, Farm Supplies,

Furniture, Guns, Household items, Hay, Straw, Corn, etc
Commission Rates On a per item basis

0 00 to 25 00-20%
25 00 to 50 00- 15%

50 00 to 250 00 - 10%
250 00 to up —5%

Hay Straw Cornwill be sold by the Ton
Rates 3 00 per ton

SALE CONDUCTED BY
OLDE TOWNE AUCTION SERVICE
Millersville, Pa.
717-872-6192

AUCTIONEERS;
Larry McMasterLarry Neuhauser

Jeff Knosp
Larry Lefever

JohnS. Stoltzfus
GOOD HOMEMADE FOOD
Served by The Ladies Aox.

pr pr in* pr

Walebe Farms
Jersey Dispersal

American Bank & Trust Co. of Penna. - Secured Creditor in Possession

9:00 a.m. Monday, November 21, 1983
Location: At the farm under cover - Collegeville, Pennsylvania

DIRECTIONS: From Collegeville, PA go V/2 miles south on State Route 29, turn right
on Hopwood Road; V* mile to farm. Watch for sale signs.

347 Registered Jerseys
166cows ★ 69 bred heiffeS% 35 open yearlings ★ 61 heifer calves ★ 17 bulls

1982 DHIR Herd Avg: 186 lacts. 12,667 m 573f
Entire Semen Inventory Sells Following Cattle

Over 6000 Units Of Semen Will Sell - Some In Lots of 500 Or More
Herd TB Accredited. Bangs Certified.

Females Officially Calfhood Vaccinated.

Sale Managed by
Melvin Kolb, Inc.
2220 Dairy Road

Lancaster, PA 17601
717/569-2106
717/569-6800

Auctioneers:
Merlin Woodruff
Urbana, Ohio 513-789-3711
Robert Mullendore
Boonsboro, MD 301-582-0546
Lunch Will Be Available Sale Day

Assisted by
Jersey Marketing

service
PO Box 27310, Columbus,

Ohio43227
614/861-3636

Request catalogs from JMS

FINANCING AVAILABLE
Contact American Bank and
Trust Co. of PA, Box 1102,
Reading, PA 19603, well in

advance of the sale. All others,
cash or approved check


